Indeling Snacktoernooi JO-9 van 10.00 tot 11.30

Poule 1

Arsenal
Bruinsma, Minne
Goorhuis, Rogier
Haak, Max

Stolk, Lisanne

Poule 2

Barcalona
Lepstra, Jurre
Kroon de, Tieme
Hiemstra, Dean
Veen van, Tristan

Liverpool

Galien van der, Ben
Goorhuis, Rogier
Feenstra, Alef
Loolofs, Delano

Real Madrid
Majoor, Tomek
Meijer, Tygo
Pot, Feije
Siderius Tycho

Chelsea

Jong de, Yannick
Jongsma, Jens
Goot vd Lukas
Gorter, Roan Fynn

Valencia
Postma, Devin
Postmus, Nicky
Ringnalda, Mats
Invaller

Manchester United
Kooistra, Simon T
Knigge, Tony
Graaf de, Finn
Jong de, Kaiden

Atletico Madrid
Vogelvanger, Huib
Vos, Ties

Schat, Mathijs
Invaller



Tijd

10.00
10.15
10.30
10.45
11.00
11.15

10.00
10.15
10.30
10.45
11.00
11.15

Poule 1
1.

2.
3.
4

Arsenal
Chelsea
Arsenal
Liverpool
Arsenal
Liverpool

Poule 2
1.

2.
3.
4

Barcalona
Valencia
Barcalona
Real Madrid
Barcalona
Real Madrid

Arsenal
Liverpool
Chelsea

Manchester United

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Barcalona

Real Madrid
Valencia
Atletico Madrid

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Liverpool
Manchester United
Chelsea
Manchester United
Manchester United
Chelsea

Real Madrid
Atletico Madrid
Valencia
Atletico Madrid
Atletico Madrid
Valencia

veld 3
veld 3
veld 3
veld 3
veld 3
veld 3

Veld 4
Veld 4
Veld 4
Veld 4
Veld 4
Veld 4

Poule indeling 4 teams




